

Finished Product Specification

Date: 10/6/24	Version Number: 1
Issued By: HMcGuinness	Approved By: EClews
Finished Goods Code: 76044	Packaging type: Pot
Product title:	Müller Myprotein Mousse Salted Caramel Flavour
Brand and range title	Müller Myprotein
Product claims	LOW FAT 20g PROTEIN PER POT
Energy icon	N/A
Durability	Best before
Pack size/ quantity/ weight	200g e
Minimum type size (for quantity)	4mm
Serving suggestion	YES
Pack Barcode	4025500294465
Marketing copy	n/a
Durability Indicator	Best before see lid.
Storage Statement	Keep refrigerated.
Identification Mark	BE CO 459 EG
Address Statements	Müller, TF9 3SQ, UK or Müller Dairy Ireland Ltd, 8 th Floor, Block E Iveagh Court, Harcourt Road, Dublin 2. www.muller.co.uk
Country of origin statement	n/a
Hot/cold icon	n/a
Heating guidelines	n/a
Trademark Statements	Müller is a registered trade mark of the Müller Group. Mycon is a registered trade mark of Myprotein®
Legal Name	High protein low fat salted caramel flavour mousse with sweeteners.
Ingredients Declaration	Ingredients: Water, MILK Proteins, Skimmed MILK Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cream (MILK), Emulsifier: E471; Beef Gelatine, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates; Natural Flavouring, Salt, Sweeteners: Aspartame, Acesulfame K.
Allergen Statement	Allergy advice: see ingredients in BOLD .
'May contain' allergen advice	N/A
Additional product warnings	Contains a source of phenylalanine.
Suitable for vegetarians logo?	NO

Finished Product Specification



	Nutrition information:		
	Typical Values Per: 100g	Per Serving: 200g	
Energy	353kJ(85kcal)	706kJ(170kcal)	
Fat	2.6g	5.2g	
of which saturates	2.0g	4.0g	
Carbohydrate	3.9g	7.8g	
of which sugars	3.5g	7g	
Protein	10.7g	21.4g	
Salt	0.43g	0.86g	